) ehmdz XI. EUSKAL HERRIKO Sailkapena Zegama

MENDI DUATLOIA

Pos. Zbk Izena Abizenak Kluba Denbora P.S1 D.Sekt.1 P.S2 D.Sekt.2 P.S3 D.Sekt.3  Maila P. Ma.
1 1 INAKI ISASI AIARAMENDI KORRIKALARIAK 1:52:48 3 0:44:07 1 0:44:336 3 0:24:05 Master 40 M 1
2 57  XAVIER MADRONA VILA CLUB TRIATLOR LLUCANES 1:53:14 2 0:42:49 2 0:46:44 2 0:23:41 EliteM 1
3 3 ENEKO GURRUTXAGA UGARTE GALARREGI GALDARATZ 1:55:53 4 0:44:19 6 0:48:43 1 0:22:51 EliteM 2
4 2 Josu URRESTARAZU GARCIA 2:00:02 9 0:46:26 5 0:48:04 9 0:25:32 EliteM 3
5 7 ANDER URIARTE ITURBE SAKATU 2:00:17 11 0:46:48 4 0:47:54 10 0:25:35 EliteM 4
6 5 IBON ARISTIMUNO SAKATU 2:01:42 15 0:48:34 3 047142 7 0:25:26 EliteM 5
7 67 ENAUT SALEGI ARANBERRI NIKTRI 2:01:55 5 0:44:52 8 0:49:58 19 0:27:05 Sub25M 1
8 38 INAKI GABARAIN SALABERRIA 2:02:04 13 0:46:54 7 0:49551 6 0:25:19 EliteM 6
9 39  CARLOS GALINDEZ 2:02:35 14 0:47:01 10 0:50:55 4 0:24:39 Master 40 M 2
10 49 JOSU ISASI FLORES AIARAMENDI KORRIKALARIAK 2:02:55 12 0:46:50 9 0:50:54 5 0:25:11 Master40 M 3
11 4 JON APERRIBAI URIBETXEBARRIA GALARREGI GALDARATZ 2:04:48 8 0:46:06 13 0:53:05 11 0:25:37 Master40M 4
12 42 IGOR GARCIA GOROSITO SESTAO TRIATLOI TALDEA 2:05:35 1 0:42:26 21 0:57:17 12  0:25:52 Master40 M 5
13 46 IKER IRASTORZA ALZUA OIARTZUN BIKE 2:06:53 10 0:46:40 15 0:54:43 8 0:25:30 Master 40 M 6
14 6  ALEXANDER ORDENANA ECHEBARRIA BASABIKED 2:07:37 6 0:45:31 11 0:51:11 36  0:30:55 Master40 M 7
15 10 DANIEL IBARRONDO CRESPO IOAR 2:11:16 23 0:52:59 12 0:51:24 18 0:26:53 Elite M 7
16 8  JOKIN MATXINANDIARENA ALUSTIZA 2:13:13 7 0:45:50 25 0:58:09 30 0:29:14 EliteM 8
17 24 NGO ASEGINOLAZA GARMENDIA GALARREG| GALDARATZ 2:13:55 17 0:49:13 24 0:58:00 16 0:26:42 Master 40 M 8
18 43 ENEKO GARITAGOITIA ARANBURU GARRIBIKES 2:14:51 20 0:50:55 20 0:57:10 17 0:26:46 Master40 M 9
19 65 JOAN RIBA PUIGORIOL BTT-TRIATLO LLUCANES 2:14:53 16 0:48:43 19 0:56:56 31 0:29:14 Sub25M 2
20 45  ENEKO HERRERA URROZ 2:15:22 19 0:50:05 27 0:59:01 13 0:26:16 Sub25M 3
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Pos.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

) ebmoz

Zbk lzena

33 ENEKO
64 INIGO
17  IGOR

36 JON

28  IKER

61  JOSEBA
23 MIKEL

9  XABIER
41  FERNANDO
22 ENEKO
21 AITOR
60  XIKER
26  ANDRES
55  IMANOL
30 JAVIER
25  XABIER
37  ARNAU
11 ENARA
54  ENEKO
58  ARKAITZ

port

a‘ olution

Abizenak
DORRONSORO GARMENDIA
PRADERA BELAR
AGESTA

ETXEGOIEN EIZAGIRRE
BEITIA BERNAOLA
NUNEZ AMONARRAIZ
ARTOLA ALTUNA
CHUECA AGUIRRE
GARCIA AJA

ARISTI

ARBULU BERNAOLA
MUJIKA BERASALUZE
BARBERO SANCHEZ
LUENA

BORREGA PERIANEZ
AZURMENDI ALUSTIZA
FONT REGUANT
ORONOZ MATEOQ
LORENZO BETELU

MAGUREGI

Xl. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba Denbora
TRIGOITT 2:17:43
2:18:57
2:19:13
GETAITRI 2:20:13
2:20:18
SAIATUZ T.K.T. 2:23:06
2:23:22
GETAITRI 2:24:01
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK 2:24:13
2:24:14
SUZIEN MENDI KLUBA 2:24:26
TRIGOITT 2:24:59
CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 2:25:07
2:26:00
SAKANA TRIATLOI TALDEA 2:26:29
ELKARTU NAHI 2:26:59
CLUB TRIATLOR LLUGANES 2:27:24
YURREBASO 2:29:15
2:32:12
2:35:27
Pagina2de4

P.S1
31
29
24
27
18
26
35
34
21
45
37
33
22
32
25
39
30
38
36
28

Sailkapena Zegama

D.Sekt.1 P.S2

0:54:24 18
0:54:06 14
0:53:04 29
0:53:59 22
0:49:55 35
0:53:54 32
0:57:05 23
0:57:04 26
0:52:07 39
1:01:22 16
0:57:31 17
0:54:58 33
0:52:32 37
0:54:25 34
0:53:38 30
0:57:58 31
0:54:12 38
0:57:50 28
0:57:23 36
0:54:04 49

D.Sekt.2 P.S3

0:56:46 15
0:54:41 34
0:59:48 14
0:57:23 28
1:01:50 24
1:01:14 21
0:57:29 27
0:58:18 25
1:03:50 23
0:55:05 20
0:55:45 38
1:01:17 26
1:03:26 29
1:01:29 33
1:00:12 43
1:00:57 22
1:03:39 32
0:59:14 41
1:03:15 40
1:10:28 37

D. Sekt. 3
0:26:33
0:30:10
0:26:21
0:28:51
0:28:33
0:27:58
0:28:48
0:28:39
0:28:16
0:27:47
0:31:10
0:28:44
0:29:09
0:30:06
0:32:39
0:28:04
0:29:33
0:32:11
0:31:34
0:30:55

Maila
Master 40 M
Elite M
Master 40 M
Elite M

Elite M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Elite M

Elite M
Master 40 M
Elite M

Elite M
Master 40 M
Elite M

Sub 25 M
Elite F
Master 40 M
Master 40 M

P. Ma.
10
9
11
10
11
12
13
14
15
12
13
16
14
15
17
16
4
1
18
19
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Pos.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

) ebmoz

Zbk lzena

18 ENEKO
20 XABIER
68 AITOR

66  JOSE LUIS
56 EDUARDO
31 VICENTE
27 DAVID

62 IMANOL
69 ROBERTO

44 ARKAITZ
51 JAVI

32 ALEX

50 IGOR

59 10SU

70  JUAN

48 10SU

53 GORKA
52 ALES

15 INMA

63 IMANOL
port

a‘ olution

Abizenak

ALIENDE CECIAGA
ARANCIBIA IRASTORZA
SARASOA ASTIGARRAGA
SAENZ AZPIAZU
LUENGAS UNANUE
CONTRERAS USATEGUI
BARRIOS COSGAYA
OTERMIN MUNAIN
SENDIN BOREA

GOYA OLAIZOLA
LABURU MONTALBAN
DE PEDRO IZAGUIRRE
IZURIETA ERREA
MUJIKA

ZUBIA GOIKOETXEA
IRIONDO ELORZA
LOPEZ UGARTEMENDIA
LLANO CANTERA
PEREIRO GONZALE

PENA ORTEGA

Xl. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba Denbora
2:37:15
UROLAT. K 2:37:15
ZUMEATARRA TRIATLOI TALDEA 2:42:15
2:42:34
UBIETAMENDI 2:43:39
OINKARIAK 2:46:13
2:46:45
GALARREGI GALDARATZ 2:47:21
2:49:16
2:49:46
AMURRIO TRAIL 2:49:55
2:50:47
2:50:53
CLUB ATLETICO SAN SEBASTIAN 2:50:57
BIDETXUR M.T. 2:52:36
2:54:31
GALARREGI GALDARATZ 2:56:41
OINKARIAK 3:01:28
3:01:55
OINKARIAK 3:02:04
Pagina3de4

P.S1
41
40
48
43
50
44
49
51
59
42
58
47
56
55
61
46
53
54
57
52

Sailkapena Zegama

D.Sekt.1 P.S2

1:00:22 40
0:58:05 43
1:01:47 45
1:01:07 41
1:03:10 47
1:01:12 50
1:02:30 48
1:04:00 53
1:05:31 46
1:00:52 55
1:05:03 44
1:01:41 54
1:04:58 51
1:04:55 42
1:07:01 52
1:01:30 57
1:04:42 58
1:04:45 61
1:05:02 56
1:04:13 62

D.Sekt.2 P.S3

1:04:15 42
1:05:38 45
1:07:43 44
1:04:22 57
1:08:58 39
1:10:38 48
1:10:12 46
1:12:36 35
1:08:36 53
1:14:25 49
1:06:25 60
1:14:17 51
1:11:06 52
1:05:30 62
1:11:15 47
1:15:17 58
1:15:43 56
1:20:37 55
1:15:05 64
1:23:03 50

D. Sekt. 3
0:32:38
0:33:32
0:32:45
0:37:05
0:31:31
0:34:23
0:34:03
0:30:45
0:35:09
0:34:29
0:38:27
0:34:49
0:34:49
0:40:32
0:34:20
0:37:44
0:36:16
0:36:06
0:41:48
0:34:48

Maila
Master 40 M
Elite M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Sub25 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Master 40 M
Elite M
Master 35 F
Elite M

P. Ma.
20
17
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
5
32
33
34
18
1
19
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Pos.

61

62

63

64

) ebmoz

Zbk lIzena

16 NEKANE
80 RUBEN
12 AINHOA
13 ZURINE
port

&‘ olution

Abizenak

PRADERA BELAR

MARTINEZ GARMENDIA

USANDIZAGA ZUBIAURRE

FRUTOS

Xl. EUSKAL HERRIKO

MENDI DUATLOIA

Kluba

Denbora
3:03:51
3:07:10
3:09:24
3:24:30

Pagina4 de 4

P.S1
62
60
63
64

Sailkapena Zegama

D.Sekt.1 P.S2

1:09:08
1:06:52
1:11:57
1:17:00

60
63
59
64

D.Sekt.2 P.S3

1:16:38
1:25:05
1:16:00
1:28:38

59
54
63
61

D. Sekt. 3
0:38:05
0:35:13
0:41:27
0:38:52

Maila

Elite F

Elite M
Elite F
Master 35 F

P. Ma.
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